ASSEMBLY - SIDE VIEW
ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
ASSEMBLY - ISOMETRIC VIEW
Mounting Brackets -12 GA. Stainless Steel
1/4-20 x 3/4" Thread
1/4-20 Hole
1/4-20 Thread
12 x S.S. Screw
BUSBAR4X10
Ground Bar - Tin Plated Copper
Isolators - Polyglas-polyester with Fiberglass
HARDWARE
12 x S.S. Hex Nut
12 x S.S. Lock Washer
BUSBAR4X10
292.10 mm
[11.500 in]
228.60 mm
[9.000 in]
146.05 mm
[5.750 in]
39.37 mm
[1.550 in]
29.21 mm
[1.150 in]
 TYP
0.00 mm
[0.000 in]
25.40 mm
[1.000 in]
50.80 mm
[2.000 in]
63.50 mm
[2.500 in]
76.20 mm
[3.000 in]
101.60 mm
[4.000 in]
105.44 mm
[4.151 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
254.00 mm
[10.000 in]
12 X 1/4" LOCKWASHER
12 X 1/4-20 HEX NUT
12 X 1/4-20 x 3/4" SCREW
53.98 mm
[2.125 in]
29.21 mm
[1.150 in]
 TYP R3.57 mm
[R0.141 in]
 TYP
n7.14 mm
[n0.281 in]
6 X n3.18 mm
[n0.125 in]
7 X n9.53 mm
[n0.375 in]
4 X